The FTSV series Thermal Shut-off valves combine a fire-safe ball or butterfly
valve with a pneumatic actuator and the FM approved FireChek® valve to form
a dedicated stand-alone thermal shut-off valve that will close (or open) at a
given temperature (165˚F standard). This alternative to fusible link valves can
be tested and reset without the need to replace any hardware.
The valve is held open by charging the actuator through a Schrader (check)
valve. There is a clearly labeled gauge to indicate the proper pressure range to
maintain. FTSV’s have passed both Mil-std-810G humidity vibration testing

TSV Series Thermal Shuto� Valves
Contact us for the most recent product and technical information. Visit our website flotite.com.
ORDERING INFORMATION
3
Series Valve Material Size Temp. Accessories
TSV-150F- CS - 050-FC4165
VALVE BODY
 Series:
  TSV = Thermal Shutoff Valve
Valve Type:
  150F = 150# ANSI RF Flanged Firesafe Ball Valve (1/2” to 8”)
  300F = 300# ANSI RF Flanged Firesafe Ball Valve (1/2” to 10”)
  HPF-N = NPT Female Connection Firesafe Ball Valve (1/2” to 4”)
  HPF-SW  = Socket Weld Firesafe Ball Valve (1/2” to 4”)
  HPL  = 150# Lugged Style ANSI Flanged Firesafe Butterfly Valve (2” to 12”)
  HPW = 150# Wafer Style ANSI Flanged Firesafe Butterfly Valve (2” to 12”)
Body Material:
  CS = Carbon Steel
  SS = Stainless Steel
Size:
  050 = 1/2”
  075 = 3/4”
  100 = 1”
  150 = 1 1/2”
  200 = 2”
  250 = 2 1/2”
  300 = 3”
  400 = 4”
  600 = 6”
  800 = 8”
  1000 = 10”
  1200 = 12”
Trigger Temperature:
  FC4165 = 165˚F (standard)
  FC4150 = 150˚F
  FC4135 = 135˚F
Accessories:
  Limit Switches
  We carry a full line of limit switches that can be added for valve position monitoring.
  Call to discuss
1-910-738-8904       flotite.com
Scan the QR Code for more product information
TB 189-23
Updated 1/30/2023